

Walter A. Daniel, MD Memorial Golf Outing



Monday, August 16, 2021 Mohawk Golf & Country Club

2021 Walter A. Daniel, MD Memorial Golf Outing

to benefit the Mercy Health Foundation — Tiffin

Monday, August 16, 2021

Mohawk Golf & Country Club

4399 South State Route 231, Tiffin

Register early! Registration deadline is August 9, 2019 or until all spots have been filled. Limited to the first 36 paid teams.

8 a.m. Registration/driving range open

8:45 a.m. Opening announcements

9 a.m. Tee time

Dinner to follow. Call 419-618-3562 for details regarding the event and cancellation due to weather. Please note that appropriate golf attire is required, including a collared shirt, no denim and no metal spikes. Thank you.

Please note that sponsorship signs cannot be produced after Monday, August 2, 2021.

PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$5,000

Includes team of four golfers and the following recognition. Day of the event:

- Acknowledgment in the event program
- Recognition during announcements
- Name displayed prominently day of event

Press: Recognition in pre-event press releases and a post-event press release sent to local newspapers and radio stations.

GOLD SPONSOR: \$3,000

Includes team of four golfers and the following recognition. Day of the event:

- Acknowledgment in the event program
- Recognition during announcements
- Sign at the clubhouse

Press: Recognition in pre-event press releases and a post-event press release sent to local newspapers and radio stations.

SILVER SPONSOR: \$1,500

Includes team of four golfers and the following recognition. Day of the event:

- Acknowledgment in the event program
- Recognition during announcements
- Sign at the clubhouse

Press: Recognition in pre-event press releases and a post-event press release sent to local newspapers and radio stations.

TEE SPONSOR: \$1,000

Includes team of four golfers and the following recognition. Day of the event:

- Acknowledgment in the event program
- Recognition during announcements
- Sign at a tee with name or logo

Press: Recognition in pre-event press releases and a post-event press release sent to local newspapers and radio stations.

TEAM SPONSOR: \$600

Team of four participants in tournament

• Acknowledgment in the event program

HOLE SPONSOR: \$500

- Flag at a hole with name or logo
- Acknowledgment in the event program

DONOR: \$100-\$499

Acknowledgment in the event program

INDIVIDUAL GOLFERS: \$150

Includes entry fee, greens fee, cart, snacks, dinner and participant gift

• Acknowledgment in the event program



Dr. Walter A. Daniel was instrumental in establishing the Mercy Health Foundation — Tiffin in December of 1985. His outstanding dedication to Mercy Health — Tiffin Hospital and the Mercy Health Foundation — Tiffin will always be remembered. We honor his memory through the naming of this annual tournament that provides a time for fellowship as well as philanthropy.

Note of appreciation

The leadership of the Mercy Health Foundation — Tiffin and Mercy Health — Tiffin Hospital expresses sincere gratitude for your participation in the Walter A. Daniel, MD Memorial Golf Outing. We treasure your continuous support of our organizations and are committed to providing excellent healthcare to Tiffin and our surrounding communities.

Contact Bernie Steinmetz at 419-618-7401 or email Bernie_Steinmetz@mercy.com for more information.

